A B
P EBEA
A B
P EBEA
A B
P EBEA
P EBEA P EBEA
A B

0
0Regulator
How to Order
Valve
How To Order A Manifold Assembly
A typical five-station assembly may be as follows:
Assembly Kit AK250-5
Station 1 A24BA415RT61E61
Station 2 A24BA415RT61E61
Station 3 A24BA415RT61E61
Blocking Plug (Install in P Gallery)
Station 4 A24BB415RT61E61
Station 5 A24BB615RT61E61
ASSEMBLED
NOTE: BA4, BW4, BB4, and BB6 valves are internally piloted from
Port P. BB5 valves are internally piloted from Port EA unless ordered
with 62B special option.
p
n
eu
a
ir
e
250 Series
28 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
U
T
S
R
R
P Q
O
N
M
L
K
J
I
I
.28 (7.1)
(2) MOUNTING
HOLES H
G
F
1/8 NPTF
C
D
B
3/8, 1/2, 3/4, OR 1 NPTF
(5) SIDE PORTS
A
B
1/2 NPTF
E
Valve and Base
Dimensions
top dimensions = inches and bottom dimensions (in parenthesis) = millimeters
A B C D E F G H I J K L M
1.00
(25.4)